
Potato Skins (6)

20oz Pepsi Products 2.99

Mozzarella Wedges (5)

Seasoned Fries

Pretzel Bites

Fried Pickle Chips

C E N T E R  V I L L A G E

Meatballs (3) with Cheese 7.49

7.49

4.99

6.75

6.75

7.99

Traditional Wings 
9.99

Boneless Wings
9 piece

32.99

14.99

APPETIZERS WINGS

BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

Limoncello Mascarpone Cake
Italian lemon-flavored cake with creamy mascarpone frosting

7.99

Funnel Cake Fries
topped with powdered sugar, served with a side of chocolate
or raspberry sauce

5.99

Chocolate Cake

Round Hill Dairy Ice Cream
local assorted ice creams (quart)

8.99

(740) 965-4711

3699 S State Route 605 Galena Ohio 43021 

centervillagepizza.com

P I Z Z A

SALADS & BREADS

House Salad

Chef’s Salad 8.99

Garlic Bread 3.99

Garlic Breadsticks (5) 4.99

SUBS

PASTA
Lasagna Dinner
served with garlic bread, small house salad and choice of
dressing
Spaghetti with Meatballs 
stopped with mozzarella and provolone, served with garlic
bread, house salad and choice of dressing

13.99

shredded lettuce, mozzarella,
provolone, pepperoni, diced tomato

3.99
7.99

small
large

shredded lettuce, mozzarella,
provolone, pepperoni. ham, salami,
tomato, banana pepper, green pepper,
black olive

add cheese for 1.00

add cheese for 1.00
Bosco Sticks (4) 6.99

Salad dressings: Buttermilk Ranch, Italian, Lite Italian,House
Dressing, Country French, Balsamic, Honey Mustard

6 piece
12 piece
24 piece

17.50

18 piece
36 piece

8.99
16.99
31.99

Sauce options: Buffalo, Barbecue, Garlic Parmesan,
Sweet Chili, Hot Honey, 

Italian 9.99
Ham and Cheese 8.99

Sausage 11.99
Veggie 11.99

Philly Steak 9.99

Meatball 10.99

Buffalo Chicken 9.99

2 liter Pepsi Products 4.30

Pizza 8.99

7.99

DOMESTIC, IMPORT AND CRAFT

14oz 3.50-6.00

Pitcher 9.99-15.99

Cooler Singles price varies

WINE
Glass
Bottle

price varies
price varies



C E N T E R  V I L L A G E

PIZZA & CALZONES
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P I Z Z A

BUILD YOUR OWN

pepperoni
old world pepperoni
Fracasso’s sausage
ham
onion
green pepper
banana pepper
jalapeno

black olive
green olive
mushroom
pineapple

tomato
cheddar

provolone
hot honey

TOPPINGS

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

grilled chicken
seasoned sliced steak
meatballs
bacon
anchovies

SAUCE BASES

house-made red sauce
garlic butter
buffalo sauce
ranch
barbeque
hot honey
mayo

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

TURN ANY SPECIALTY PIZZA INTO A CALZONE 

Price reflects a large 14" pizza

Henry’s Farmhouse
white gravy base, cheddar, crispy shredded hashbrowns, Fracasso’s
sausage, black pepper and an over-easy egg. Served with a side of
maple syrup.
BBQ Chicken
bbq base, fried breaded chicken, onion, bacon, provolone and
mozzarella
Buffalo Chicken 
buffalo ranch base, fried breaded chicken with Frank’s Red Hot
Buffalo, mozzarella and provolone
Hawaiian
house-made red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, ham, pineapple and
bacon
Meat Lovers
house-made red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, pepperoni, ham,
Fracasso’s sausage, bacon
Tomato Bottom BLT
garlic and sliced tomato base with mozzarella, provolone and bacon,
topped with lettuce, diced tomato and a mayo drizzle 
Taco
sweet tomato base with seasoned ground beef, shredded cheddar,
lettuce and tomato. Served with a side of sour cream and salsa.
House 
house-made red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, pepperoni, Fracasso’s
sausage, mushroom, onion, green pepper and banana pepper
Veggie Lovers
house-made red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, mushroom, onion,
green pepper, black olive, tomato, banana pepper
Hot Honey
house-made red sauce, old world pepperoni, mozzarella, provolone,
banana pepper, Fracasso’s sausage, hot honey 
Chicken Bacon Ranch
ranch base, cheddar, grilled chicken and bacon
Philly Cheese Steak
mayo base, mozzarella, provolone, seasoned sliced steak, green
pepper, onion, mushroom, served with a side of beer cheese 

10" SMALL
CHEESE PIZZA
PER TOPPING
PER PREMIUM TOPPING

12" MEDIUM
CHEESE PIZZA
PER TOPPING
PER PREMIUM TOPPING

14" LARGE
CHEESE PIZZA
PER TOPPING
PER PREMIUM TOPPING

10.99
1.50
 2.25

12.99
1.95
 2.75

14.99
2.25
 3.30

HARRY’S HAND-TOSSED AND GLUTEN-
FREE (medium only) AVAILABLE FOR
ADDITIONAL COST

24.99

21.99

22.99

21.99

22.99

25.99

20.99

20.99

24.99

22.99

20.99

22.99


