

## APPETIZERS

Meatballs (3) with Cheese	7.49
Mozzarella Wedges (5)	7.49
Seasoned Fries	4.99
Pretzel Bites	6.75
Fried Pickle Chips	6.75
Potato Skins (6)	7.99

## SALADS & BREADS

House Salad	small 3.99
shredded lettuce, mozzarella, provolone, pepperoni, diced tomato	large 7.99
Chef's Salad	8.99
shredded lettuce, mozzarella, provolone, pepperoni, ham, salami, tomato, banana pepper, green pepper, black olive	
Garlic Breadsticks (5)	4.99
add cheese for 1.00	
Garlic Bread	3.99
add cheese for 1.00	
Bosco Sticks (4)	6.99

Salad dressings: Buttermilk Ranch, Italian, Lite Italian, House Dressing, Country French, Balsamic, Honey Mustard

## WINGS

Traditional Wings	
6 piece	9.99
12 piece	17.50
24 piece	32.99
Boneless Wings	
9 piece	8.99
18 piece	16.99
36 piece	31.99

Sauce options: Buffalo, Barbecue, Garlic Parmesan, Sweet Chili, Hot Honey,

## SUBS

Italian	9.99
Ham and Cheese	8.99
Sausage	11.99
Veggie	11.99
Philly Steak	9.99
Meatball	10.99
Buffalo Chicken	9.99
Pizza	8.99

## PASTA

Lasagna Dinner	14.99
served with garlic bread, small house salad and choice of dressing	
Spaghetti with Meatballs	13.99
stopped with mozzarella and provolone, served with garlic bread, house salad and choice of dressing	

## DESSERTS

Limoncello Mascarpone Cake	7.99
Italian lemon-flavored cake with creamy mascarpone frosting	
Funnel Cake Fries	5.99
topped with powdered sugar, served with a side of chocolate or raspberry sauce	
Chocolate Cake	7.99
Round Hill Dairy Ice Cream	8.99
local assorted ice creams (quart)	

## BEVERAGES

20oz Pepsi Products	2.99
2 liter Pepsi Products	4.30
DOMESTIC, IMPORT AND CRAFT	
14oz	3.50-6.00
Pitcher	9.99-15.99
Cooler Singles	price varies
WINE	
Glass	price varies
Bottle	price varies

(740) 965-4711

# CENTER VILLAGE PIZZA

[centervillepizza.com](http://centervillepizza.com)

## PIZZA & CALZONES

10" SMALL	
CHEESE PIZZA	10.99
PER TOPPING	1.50
PER PREMIUM TOPPING	2.25
12" MEDIUM	
CHEESE PIZZA	12.99
PER TOPPING	1.95
PER PREMIUM TOPPING	2.75
14" LARGE	
CHEESE PIZZA	14.99
PER TOPPING	2.25
PER PREMIUM TOPPING	3.30

HARRY'S HAND-TOSSED AND GLUTEN-FREE (medium only) AVAILABLE FOR ADDITIONAL COST

## BUILD YOUR OWN

### TOPPINGS

- pepperoni
- old world pepperoni
- Fracasso's sausage
- ham
- onion
- green pepper
- banana pepper
- jalapeno
- black olive
- green olive
- mushroom
- pineapple
- tomato
- cheddar
- provolone
- hot honey

### PREMIUM TOPPINGS

- grilled chicken
- seasoned sliced steak
- meatballs
- bacon
- anchovies

### SAUCE BASES

- house-made red sauce
- garlic butter
- buffalo sauce
- ranch
- barbeque
- hot honey
- mayo

## SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Price reflects a large 14" pizza

<b>Henry's Farmhouse</b>	21.99
white gravy base, cheddar, crispy shredded hashbrowns, Fracasso's sausage, black pepper and an over-easy egg. Served with a side of maple syrup.	
<b>BBQ Chicken</b>	22.99
bbq base, fried breaded chicken, onion, bacon, provolone and mozzarella	
<b>Buffalo Chicken</b>	21.99
buffalo ranch base, fried breaded chicken with Frank's Red Hot Buffalo, mozzarella and provolone	
<b>Hawaiian</b>	22.99
house-made red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, ham, pineapple and bacon	
<b>Meat Lovers</b>	25.99
house-made red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, pepperoni, ham, Fracasso's sausage, bacon	
<b>Tomato Bottom BLT</b>	20.99
garlic and sliced tomato base with mozzarella, provolone and bacon, topped with lettuce, diced tomato and a mayo drizzle	
<b>Taco</b>	20.99
sweet tomato base with seasoned ground beef, shredded cheddar, lettuce and tomato. Served with a side of sour cream and salsa.	
<b>House</b>	24.99
house-made red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, pepperoni, Fracasso's sausage, mushroom, onion, green pepper and banana pepper	
<b>Veggie Lovers</b>	24.99
house-made red sauce, mozzarella, provolone, mushroom, onion, green pepper, black olive, tomato, banana pepper	
<b>Hot Honey</b>	22.99
house-made red sauce, old world pepperoni, mozzarella, provolone, banana pepper, Fracasso's sausage, hot honey	
<b>Chicken Bacon Ranch</b>	20.99
ranch base, cheddar, grilled chicken and bacon	
<b>Philly Cheese Steak</b>	22.99
mayo base, mozzarella, provolone, seasoned sliced steak, green pepper, onion, mushroom, served with a side of beer cheese	

TURN ANY SPECIALTY PIZZA INTO A CALZONE

3699 S State Route 605 Galena Ohio 43021